
D53 COT2023Winter Status By Club Total Positions Trained = 382 (51%) Norm Thibodeau, 02/20/24

Div Area Club Id Club Name Pres VPE VPM VPPR Sec Treas SAA

Wintr 

Total

Sumr 

Total

Memb 

Count*

Club 

Status

A 11 1361833 Gartner Stamford Toastmasters 0 3 13 ACTIVE

A 11 865 Greater Stamford Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 7 31 ACTIVE

A 11 1372822 Greenwich Toastmasters 0 3 10 ACTIVE

A 12 1701 Barnum Square Club X X X X X 5 5 10 ACTIVE

A 12 2504728 Bethel Toastmasters X X X X 4 5 8 ACTIVE

A 12 6732802 Inspira Marketing Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 2 26 ACTIVE

A 12 7783323 New England Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X 5 7 9 ACTIVE

A 12 2785 Norwalk Toastmasters Club X X X 3 2 8 ACTIVE

A 13 7386 BI Toastmasters X X X X 4 5 42 ACTIVE

A 13 875053 Cartus Magnus Club X X 2 5 23 ACTIVE

A 13 4839 Putnam Speaks Club 0 0 0 LOW

A 13 599 West-Conn Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 6 15 ACTIVE

A 13 9685 Wooster Heights Toastmasters Club 0 3 9 ACTIVE

A 14 9542 Catskill Toastmasters Club X X 2 2 13 ACTIVE

A 14 9977 East Fishkill Toastmasters X X X 3 5 11 ACTIVE

A 14 4507 Henry Hudson Club X X X X X X 6 6 17 ACTIVE

A 14 315 IBM Poughkeepsie Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 20 ACTIVE

A 14 1436813 Southern Dutchess Toastmasters X X X X X 5 7 13 ACTIVE

A 15 28675997 Charter Communications - BPMO 0 0 0 LOW

A 15 4396 Dutchess County Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 12 ACTIVE

A 15 2623 Kingston-Rhinebeck Toastmasters Club 0 0 15 ACTIVE

A 15 790849 The Bureaucrats Toastmasters Club X 1 2 13 ACTIVE

B 21 988118 Greater Bridgeport Toastmasters X X X X 4 5 8 ACTIVE

B 21 606146 Housatonic Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 7 14 ACTIVE

B 21 3173599 Hubbell Shelton Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 24 ACTIVE

B 21 1065 Park City Toastmasters of Stratford X X X X X X 6 6 18 ACTIVE

B 22 5436 Greater New Haven Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 8 ACTIVE

B 22 7066487 Medtronic North Haven Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 18 ACTIVE

B 22 764 Nutmeg Club X X X X 4 5 9 ACTIVE

B 22 3940 Valley-Shore Club X X 2 5 10 ACTIVE

B 23 1628 Brass City Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 15 ACTIVE

B 23 8762 Cheshire Club X X X X 4 4 9 ACTIVE

B 23 3161 Eagle Club X X X X 4 5 21 ACTIVE

B 23 7723 New Dawn X X X 3 4 11 ACTIVE

B 24 3007 Colonel Ledyard Toastmasters X X X X 4 6 12 ACTIVE

B 24 9213 Niantic Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 4 15 ACTIVE

B 24 2157010 No SUBstitute Toastmasters X X X 3 3 12 ACTIVE
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B 24 4779255 Norwich Toastmasters X X X X 4 6 8 ACTIVE

B 24 4469715 Shoreline Advanced Toastmasters X X X X 4 6 7 LOW

B 25 28676756 CareMasters X X X X 4 0 33

B 25 3756118 Mystic Aquarium Toastmasters X X X X 4 5 14 ACTIVE

B 25 4474 Pfizer Flying Toasters Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5 2 20 ACTIVE

B 25 5557284 West Side Storytellers 0 0 0 LOW

C 31 6976 Air Line Trail Club X X X X X 5 6 11 ACTIVE

C 31 5908 Cromwell Community Toastmasters 0 1 9 ACTIVE

C 31 8340 Middlesex County Toastmasters Club X X X 3 4 9 ACTIVE

C 32 3610 Aetna Speaks Up! X X X X X X 6 7 33 ACTIVE

C 32 3257621 AXA XL Hartford Toastmasters X X 2 4 7 LOW

C 32 8443 Farmington Club X X X X X X 6 7 21 ACTIVE

C 32 28675834 LTIMindtree MegaMinds X X X X X X X 7 3 21 ACTIVE

C 32 2908 Stag Toastmasters Club X X X X X X X 7 7 22 ACTIVE

C 33 919 Greater Hartford Toastmasters Club X X 2 3 9 ACTIVE

C 33 6613 One State Street Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 10 ACTIVE

C 33 2532 Travelers Noontime Toastmasters X X X X 4 5 17 ACTIVE

C 33 1389 UnitedHealth Group Club X X X X X 5 5 11 ACTIVE

C 34 7330722 Hartford HealthCare Central Region Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 6 19 ACTIVE

C 34 1484 Nathan Hale Club X X X 3 3 14 ACTIVE

C 34 9085 Screaming Eagles Club X X X 3 4 16 ACTIVE

C 34 5842018 Talking Tomorrow Together Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 5 16 ACTIVE

C 35 5520 Cedar Hill Toastmasters Club X X X X X X X 7 7 10 ACTIVE

C 35 3176 Energy Toastmasters Club X X 2 3 11 ACTIVE

C 35 7549239 JGM Toastmasters X X 2 0 15 ACTIVE

D 41 7139 Bloomfield Toastmasters Club 7139 X X X X X X 6 6 11 ACTIVE

D 41 8045 Talk It Up Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 4 14 ACTIVE

D 41 28675595 Voya Toastmasters Club 0 3 25 ACTIVE

D 42 8225 Central CT Advanced Club X X 2 2 7 LOW

D 42 9617 CIGNA Lunchtime Club 0 1 0 LOW

D 42 8270 Torrington Club X X X X X 5 6 16 ACTIVE

D 42 3523 West Hartford Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5 4 18 ACTIVE

D 43 28675569 Big Y Toastmasters 0 0 0 LOW

D 43 5177 Blue Chip Toasters Club X X X 3 6 19 ACTIVE

D 43 4039380 iToast X X X X X 5 4 23 ACTIVE

D 43 6081 Toastmasters of Downtown Springfield, MA X X X X 4 7 7 LOW

D 44 3853 Last Word Club X X X X X 5 5 5 LOW
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D 44 3977588 NE Toastmasters 0 2 16 ACTIVE

D 44 1029995 PROSPEAKERS X X X X 4 7 12 ACTIVE

D 44 5340 Speakeasy Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 16 ACTIVE

E 51 542 Bethlehem Club X X X X X X X 7 7 24 ACTIVE

E 51 4518620 Empire Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 25 ACTIVE

E 51 6111 Fort Orange Toastmasters X 1 3 11 ACTIVE

E 51 6606749 NYS Forum Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 5 18 ACTIVE

E 51 1891146 Speak Easy X X X X X X 6 2 11 ACTIVE

E 52 7102527 Good Speaking Practices X X X 3 3 27 ACTIVE

E 52 764383 NYISO Toastmasters X 1 5 27 ACTIVE

E 52 1435289 Taconic Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 12 ACTIVE

E 52 7986190 Team Mosaic Toastmasters X 1 1 23 ACTIVE

E 52 8332 ToasTRS Club X X X X X X 6 6 8 ACTIVE

E 52 1138 Uncle Sam Toastmasters X X X X X 5 7 16 ACTIVE

E 53 5965385 Ayco Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 3 20 ACTIVE

E 53 1360121 Capital Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 9 ACTIVE

E 53 6518 Capital Toastmasters of Albany X X X X 4 6 16 ACTIVE

E 53 7877 Clifton Park Halfmoon Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 11 ACTIVE

E 53 6560 Toastmasters Lunchtime Club X 1 3 9 ACTIVE

E 54 942287 GE Niskayuna Toastmasters Club X X X 3 5 14 ACTIVE

E 54 877627 GE Schenectady Speakers Club X X X X 4 5 13 ACTIVE

E 54 1331435 KAPL Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5 4 24 ACTIVE

E 54 7452812 Liberty St. of Schenectady Toastmasters (L.O.S.T.) X X X X X 5 1 18 ACTIVE

E 55 2907619 Global Toasters X X X X 4 1 8 ACTIVE

E 55 6295 North Country Club X X X 3 5 19 ACTIVE

E 55 9748 Saratoga Turf Talkers X X X X X X 6 7 10 ACTIVE

A 11 6831250 Find UR Voice 0 0 0 LOW

B 22 820 Yale Toastmasters Club 0 3 0 LOW

C 31 7868641 AI Engineers Toastmasters Club 0 0 0 LOW

C 35 7562756 Slalom Hartford 0 0 0 LOW

D 41 4745 Windsor Toastmasters Club 4745 0 0 0 LOW

D 43 1347492 Speech Weavers 0 0 0 LOW

* Member Count is as of November 2023, does not include member additions after November.
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A 11 6831250 Find UR Voice 0 0 0 LOW

A 11 1361833 Gartner Stamford Toastmasters X X X 3 3 13 ACTIVE

A 11 865 Greater Stamford Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 28 ACTIVE

A 11 1372822 Greenwich Toastmasters X X X 3 3 8 ACTIVE

A 12 1701 Barnum Square Club X X X X X 5 5 10 ACTIVE

A 12 2504728 Bethel Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 8 ACTIVE

A 12 6732802 Inspira Marketing Toastmasters X X 2 2 24 ACTIVE

A 12 7783323 New England Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 9 ACTIVE

A 12 2785 Norwalk Toastmasters Club X X 2 2 7 LOW

A 13 7386 BI Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 42 ACTIVE

A 13 875053 Cartus Magnus Club X X X X X 5 5 23 ACTIVE

A 13 4839 Putnam Speaks Club 0 0 0 LOW

A 13 599 West-Conn Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 14 ACTIVE

A 13 9685 Wooster Heights Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 9 ACTIVE

A 14 9542 Catskill Toastmasters Club X X 2 2 12 ACTIVE

A 14 9977 East Fishkill Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 11 ACTIVE

A 14 4507 Henry Hudson Club X X X X X X 6 6 17 ACTIVE

A 14 315 IBM Poughkeepsie Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 18 ACTIVE

A 14 1436813 Southern Dutchess Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 13 ACTIVE

A 15 28675997 Charter Communications - BPMO 0 0 23 ACTIVE

A 15 4396 Dutchess County Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 11 ACTIVE

A 15 2623 Kingston-Rhinebeck Toastmasters Club 0 0 12 ACTIVE

A 15 790849 The Bureaucrats Toastmasters Club X X 2 2 13 ACTIVE

B 21 988118 Greater Bridgeport Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 8 ACTIVE

B 21 606146 Housatonic Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 14 ACTIVE

B 21 3173599 Hubbell Shelton Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 23 ACTIVE

B 21 1065 Park City Toastmasters of Stratford X X X X X X 6 6 18 ACTIVE

B 22 5436 Greater New Haven Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 6 LOW

B 22 7066487 Medtronic North Haven Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 18 ACTIVE

B 22 764 Nutmeg Club X X X X X 5 5 9 ACTIVE

B 22 3940 Valley-Shore Club X X X X X 5 5 10 ACTIVE

B 23 1628 Brass City Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 14 ACTIVE

B 23 8762 Cheshire Club X X X X 4 4 8 ACTIVE

B 23 3161 Eagle Club X X X X X 5 5 20 ACTIVE

B 23 7723 New Dawn X X X X 4 4 9 ACTIVE

B 24 3007 Colonel Ledyard Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 12 ACTIVE

B 24 9213 Niantic Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 4 12 ACTIVE
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B 24 2157010 No SUBstitute Toastmasters X X X 3 3 9 ACTIVE

B 24 4779255 Norwich Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 6 LOW

B 24 4469715 Shoreline Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 7 LOW

B 25 28676756 CareMasters 0 0 33

B 25 3756118 Mystic Aquarium Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 14 ACTIVE

B 25 4474 Pfizer Flying Toasters Toastmasters Club X X 2 2 20 ACTIVE

B 25 5557284 West Side Storytellers 0 0 0 LOW

C 31 7868641 AI Engineers Toastmasters Club 0 0 0 LOW

C 31 6976 Air Line Trail Club X X X X X X 6 6 11 ACTIVE

C 31 5908 Cromwell Community Toastmasters X 1 1 9 ACTIVE

C 31 8340 Middlesex County Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 4 9 ACTIVE

C 32 3610 Aetna Speaks Up! X X X X X X X 7 7 32 ACTIVE

C 32 3257621 AXA XL Hartford Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 6 LOW

C 32 8443 Farmington Club X X X X X X X 7 7 21 ACTIVE

C 32 28675834 LTIMindtree MegaMinds X X X 3 3 21 ACTIVE

C 32 2908 Stag Toastmasters Club X X X X X X X 7 7 20 ACTIVE

C 33 919 Greater Hartford Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 8 ACTIVE

C 33 6613 One State Street Toastmasters X X X X X X 6 6 8 ACTIVE

C 33 2532 Travelers Noontime Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 17 ACTIVE

C 33 1389 UnitedHealth Group Club X X X X X 5 5 11 ACTIVE

C 34 7330722 Hartford HealthCare Central Region Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 19 ACTIVE

C 34 1484 Nathan Hale Club X X X 3 3 13 ACTIVE

C 34 9085 Screaming Eagles Club X X X X 4 4 16 ACTIVE

C 34 5842018 Talking Tomorrow Together Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 16 ACTIVE

C 35 5520 Cedar Hill Toastmasters Club X X X X X X X 7 7 10 ACTIVE

C 35 3176 Energy Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 11 ACTIVE

C 35 7549239 JGM Toastmasters 0 0 15 ACTIVE

D 41 7139 Bloomfield Toastmasters Club 7139 X X X X X X 6 6 11 ACTIVE

D 41 8045 Talk It Up Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 14 ACTIVE

D 41 28675595 Voya Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 25 ACTIVE

D 42 8225 Central CT Advanced Club X X 2 2 7 LOW

D 42 9617 CIGNA Lunchtime Club X 1 1 0 LOW

D 42 8270 Torrington Club X X X X X X 6 6 16 ACTIVE

D 42 3523 West Hartford Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 4 17 ACTIVE

D 43 28675569 Big Y Toastmasters 0 0 0 LOW

D 43 5177 Blue Chip Toasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 19 ACTIVE

D 43 4039380 iToast X X X X 4 4 23 ACTIVE
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D 43 6081 Toastmasters of Downtown Springfield, MA X X X X X X X 7 7 6 LOW

D 44 3853 Last Word Club X X X X X 5 5 5 LOW

D 44 3977588 NE Toastmasters X X 2 2 16 ACTIVE

D 44 1029995 PROSPEAKERS X X X X X X X 7 7 12 ACTIVE

D 44 5340 Speakeasy Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 16 ACTIVE

E 51 542 Bethlehem Club X X X X X X X 7 7 24 ACTIVE

E 51 4518620 Empire Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 24 ACTIVE

E 51 6111 Fort Orange Toastmasters X X X 3 3 11 ACTIVE

E 51 6606749 NYS Forum Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 18 ACTIVE

E 51 1891146 Speak Easy X X 2 2 11 ACTIVE

E 52 7102527 Good Speaking Practices X X X 3 3 27 ACTIVE

E 52 764383 NYISO Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 27 ACTIVE

E 52 1435289 Taconic Toastmasters X X X X 4 4 10 ACTIVE

E 52 7986190 Team Mosaic Toastmasters X 1 1 23 ACTIVE

E 52 8332 ToasTRS Club X X X X X X 6 6 8 ACTIVE

E 52 1138 Uncle Sam Toastmasters X X X X X X X 7 7 15 ACTIVE

E 53 5965385 Ayco Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 20 ACTIVE

E 53 1360121 Capital Advanced Toastmasters X X X X X 5 5 8 ACTIVE

E 53 6518 Capital Toastmasters of Albany X X X X X X 6 6 16 ACTIVE

E 53 7877 Clifton Park Halfmoon Toastmasters Club X X X X X X 6 6 10 ACTIVE

E 53 6560 Toastmasters Lunchtime Club X X X 3 3 9 ACTIVE

E 54 942287 GE Niskayuna Toastmasters Club X X X X X 5 5 14 ACTIVE

E 54 877627 GE Schenectady Speakers Club X X X X X 5 5 13 ACTIVE

E 54 1331435 KAPL Toastmasters Club X X X X 4 4 24 ACTIVE

E 54 7452812 Liberty St. of Schenectady Toastmasters (L.O.S.T.) X 1 1 18 ACTIVE

E 55 2907619 Global Toasters X 1 1 8 ACTIVE

E 55 6295 North Country Club X X X X X 5 5 17 ACTIVE

E 55 9748 Saratoga Turf Talkers X X X X X X X 7 7 10 ACTIVE

B 22 820 Yale Toastmasters Club X X X 3 3 0 LOW

C 35 7562756 Slalom Hartford 0 0 0 LOW

D 41 4745 Windsor Toastmasters Club 4745 0 0 0 LOW

D 43 1347492 Speech Weavers 0 0 0 LOW

* Member Count is as of June 2023, does not include member additions after June.
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